
Taxing District - DTE Code School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0010 Carrollton SD 12,147,660 9,232,150 2,713,650 0 237,190 3,616,390 6,850 27,953,890

Augusta Twp - 0020 Minerva SD 3,240,160 4,566,760 85,010 136,570 665,740 467,520 2,250 9,164,010

Brown Twp - 0030 Brown Local SD 13,809,510 96,474,470 743,970 1,790,750 4,790,320 14,984,560 29,200 132,622,780

Brown Twp - 0040 Minerva SD 5,706,010 9,594,680 1,412,350 1,292,250 546,570 2,593,850 14,460 21,160,170

Brown Twp - 0050 Osnaburg SD 134,470 0 8,520 0 0 78,660 0 221,650

Brown Twp - 0060 Sandy Valley SD 2,690 0 0 0 0 350 0 3,040

Malvern Corp - 0070 Brown Local SD 119,490 12,542,830 14,330 492,230 2,388,370 922,810 0 16,480,060

Minerva Corp - 0080 Minerva SD 34,820 17,513,010 1,130 3,342,130 5,927,900 1,712,180 7,260 28,538,430

Center Twp - 0090 Carrollton SD 5,469,450 18,462,490 3,123,620 647,010 2,088,510 9,205,390 5,680 39,002,150

Carrollton Corp - 0100 Carrollton SD 192,590 44,487,560 47,960 3,153,680 17,515,880 12,310,080 5,800 77,713,550

East Twp - 0110 Carrollton SD 10,014,810 6,503,090 3,961,040 238,740 778,180 10,445,890 8,100 31,949,850

Fox Twp - 0120 Carrollton SD 15,261,240 7,378,420 5,590,400 97,640 231,120 2,717,360 7,920 31,284,100

Fox Twp - 0130 Southern Local SD 31,500 58,950 4,350 0 0 100 0 94,900

Fox Twp - 0125 Edison Local SD 207,670 83,540 62,860 0 0 48,540 0 402,610

Harrison Twp - 0140 Carrollton SD 18,083,030 29,727,750 4,855,560 0 1,467,020 3,909,830 12,550 58,055,740

Harrison Twp - 0135 Brown Local SD 776,570 8,648,300 5,740 0 104,050 168,460 0 9,703,120

Lee Twp - 0150 Carrollton SD 12,403,860 9,496,480 13,216,190 584,030 666,820 28,024,260 350 64,391,990

Lee Twp - 0155 Edison Local SD 124,380 51,800 0 0 0 189,310 0 365,490

Loudon Twp - 0160 Carrollton SD 9,703,550 5,448,470 12,311,910 456,320 123,380 18,224,300 0 46,267,930

Loudon Twp - 0180 Harrison Hills SD 87,300 0 249,440 0 0 10,930 0 347,670

Loudon Twp - 0170 Edison Local SD 902,850 3,427,210 850,370 0 33,900 415,860 0 5,630,190

Monroe Twp - 0190 Carrollton SD 8,336,440 29,021,710 221,620 0 2,146,510 8,047,690 0 47,773,970

Monroe Twp - 0200 Conotton Valley SD 4,408,700 16,055,540 143,290 0 510,280 55,632,540 1,350 76,751,700

Dellroy Corp - 0210 Carrollton SD 0 3,535,240 680 0 486,460 188,780 0 4,211,160

Orange Twp - 0220 Conotton Valley SD 9,012,430 14,779,310 5,601,620 856,260 1,492,410 104,746,030 43,100 136,531,160

Leesville Corp - 0230 Conotton Valley SD 5,250 1,578,610 1,180 0 12,340 139,670 13,150 1,750,200

Sherrodsville Corp - 0240 Conotton Valley SD 26,340 1,954,010 5,100 0 313,470 167,580 4,430 2,470,930

Perry Twp - 0250 Carrollton SD 11,593,180 10,376,380 22,519,120 0 483,470 26,528,610 0 71,500,760

Perry Twp - 0260 Harrison Hills SD 0 25,600 0 0 0 14,410 0 40,010

Rose Twp - 0270 Carrollton SD 3,904,030 5,974,310 91,810 0 176,390 495,570 0 10,642,110

Rose Twp - 0280 Sandy Valley SD 13,298,120 9,877,720 492,170 608,680 583,160 3,730,740 7,800 28,598,390

Magnolia Corp - 0290 Sandy Valley SD 53,860 3,455,870 1,160 0 289,870 568,740 0 4,369,500

Union Twp - 0300 Carrollton SD 10,958,480 13,162,600 7,515,440 0 475,640 13,842,210 0 45,954,370

Washington Twp - 0310 Carrollton SD 12,198,290 11,228,110 11,389,640 6,435,160 926,480 30,276,170 9,060 72,462,910

Monroe Sherrodsville - 0205 Conotton Valley SD 53,120 486,040 70 0 137,650 19,830 0 696,710

Center Carrollton Corp - 0095 Carrollton SD 20,990 30,270 2,660 0 2,166,950 149,000 0 2,369,870

Total Value 182,322,840 405,239,280 97,243,960 20,131,450 47,766,030 354,594,200 179,310 1,107,477,070

Prior Year Total 177,196,910 350,713,050 126,178,880 14,910,070 45,021,070 274,268,620 166,810 988,455,410

Difference 5,125,930 54,526,230 -28,934,920 5,221,380 2,744,960 80,325,580 12,500 119,021,660

20,548,740 127,260,280 2,184,910 3,575,230 7,829,310 18,748,690 43,660 180,190,820

17,256,010 19,307,900 585,140 608,680 1,049,420 4,795,050 7,800 43,610,000

19,772,170 118,611,980 2,179,170 3,575,230 7,725,260 18,580,230 43,660 170,487,700

TAX YEAR 2019

B & M Ambulance

Quad Ambulance

Great Trail Fire Dept
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Taxing District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Township - 0010, 0020 15,387,820 13,798,910 2,798,660 136,570 902,930 4,083,910 9,100 37,117,900

Brown Township - 0030, 0040, 0050, 0060 19,652,680 106,069,150 2,164,840 3,083,000 5,336,890 17,657,420 43,660 154,007,640

Center Township - 0090, 0095 5,490,440 18,492,760 3,126,280 647,010 4,255,460 9,354,390 5,680 41,372,020

East Township - 0110 10,014,810 6,503,090 3,961,040 238,740 778,180 10,445,890 8,100 31,949,850

Fox Township - 0120, 0125, 0130 15,500,410 7,520,910 5,657,610 97,640 231,120 2,766,000 7,920 31,781,610

Harrison Township - 0135, 0140 18,859,600 38,376,050 4,861,300 0 1,571,070 4,078,290 12,550 67,758,860

Lee Township - 0150, 0155 12,528,240 9,548,280 13,216,190 584,030 666,820 28,213,570 350 64,757,480

Loudon Township - 0160, 0170, 0180 10,693,700 8,875,680 13,411,720 456,320 157,280 18,651,090 0 52,245,790

Monroe Township - 0190, 0200, 0205 12,798,260 45,563,290 364,980 0 2,794,440 63,700,060 1,350 125,222,380

Orange Township - 0220 9,012,430 14,779,310 5,601,620 856,260 1,492,410 104,746,030 43,100 136,531,160

Perry Township - 0250, 0260 11,593,180 10,401,980 22,519,120 0 483,470 26,543,020 0 71,540,770

Rose Township - 0270, 0280 17,202,150 15,852,030 583,980 608,680 759,550 4,226,310 7,800 39,240,500

Union Township - 0300 10,958,480 13,162,600 7,515,440 0 475,640 13,842,210 0 45,954,370

Washington Township - 0310 12,198,290 11,228,110 11,389,640 6,435,160 926,480 30,276,170 9,060 72,462,910

181,890,490 320,172,150 97,172,420 13,143,410 20,831,740 338,584,360 148,670 971,943,240

Taxing District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Carrollton - 0100 192,590 44,487,560 47,960 3,153,680 17,515,880 12,310,080 5,800 77,713,550

Dellroy - 0210 0 3,535,240 680 0 486,460 188,780 0 4,211,160

Leesville - 0230 5,250 1,578,610 1,180 0 12,340 139,670 13,150 1,750,200

Magnolia - 0290 53,860 3,455,870 1,160 0 289,870 568,740 0 4,369,500

Malvern - 0070 119,490 12,542,830 14,330 492,230 2,388,370 922,810 0 16,480,060

Minerva - 0080 34,820 17,513,010 1,130 3,342,130 5,927,900 1,712,180 7,260 28,538,430

Sherrodsville - 0205, 0240 79,460 2,440,050 5,170 0 451,120 187,410 4,430 3,167,640

485,470 85,553,170 71,610 6,988,040 27,071,940 16,029,670 30,640 136,230,540

182,375,960 405,725,320 97,244,030 20,131,450 47,903,680 354,614,030 179,310 1,108,173,780

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0010 12,147,660 9,232,150 2,713,650 0 237,190 3,616,390 6,850 27,953,890

Center Twp - 0090 5,469,450 18,462,490 3,123,620 647,010 2,088,510 9,205,390 5,680 39,002,150

Carrollton Corp - 0100 192,590 44,487,560 47,960 3,153,680 17,515,880 12,310,080 5,800 77,713,550

East Twp - 0110 10,014,810 6,503,090 3,961,040 238,740 778,180 10,445,890 8,100 31,949,850

Fox Twp - 0120 15,261,240 7,378,420 5,590,400 97,640 231,120 2,717,360 7,920 31,284,100

Harrison Twp - 0140 18,083,030 29,727,750 4,855,560 0 1,467,020 3,909,830 12,550 58,055,740

Lee Twp - 0150 12,403,860 9,496,480 13,216,190 584,030 666,820 28,024,260 350 64,391,990

Loudon Twp - 0160 9,703,550 5,448,470 12,311,910 456,320 123,380 18,224,300 0 46,267,930

Monroe Twp - 0190 8,336,440 29,021,710 221,620 0 2,146,510 8,047,690 0 47,773,970

Dellroy Corp - 0210 0 3,535,240 680 0 486,460 188,780 0 4,211,160

Perry Twp - 0250 11,593,180 10,376,380 22,519,120 0 483,470 26,528,610 0 71,500,760

Rose Twp - 0270 3,904,030 5,974,310 91,810 0 176,390 495,570 0 10,642,110

Union Twp - 0300 10,958,480 13,162,600 7,515,440 0 475,640 13,842,210 0 45,954,370

Washington Twp - 310 12,198,290 11,228,110 11,389,640 6,435,160 926,480 30,276,170 9,060 72,462,910

Center Twp Carrollton Corp - 0095 20,990 30,270 2,660 0 2,166,950 149,000 0 2,369,870

130,287,600 204,065,030 87,561,300 11,612,580 29,970,000 167,981,530 56,310 631,534,350Total Value

TAX YEAR 2019 - TOWNSHIPS

Total Value

TAX YEAR 2019 - CORPORATIONS

Total Value

Total Twp & Corp

TAX YEAR 2019 - SCHOOL DISTRICTS

Carrollton Exempted Village School District
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AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0020 3,240,160 4,566,760 85,010 136,570 665,740 467,520 2,250 9,164,010

Brown Twp - 0040 5,706,010 9,594,680 1,412,350 1,292,250 546,570 2,593,850 14,460 21,160,170

Minerva Corp - 0080 34,820 17,513,010 1,130 3,342,130 5,927,900 1,712,180 7,260 28,538,430

8,980,990 31,674,450 1,498,490 4,770,950 7,140,210 4,773,550 23,970 58,862,610

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Brown Twp - 0030 13,809,510 96,474,470 743,970 1,790,750 4,790,320 14,984,560 29,200 132,622,780

Malvern Corp - 0070 119,490 12,542,830 14,330 492,230 2,388,370 922,810 0 16,480,060

Harrison Twp - 0135 776,570 8,648,300 5,740 0 104,050 168,460 0 9,703,120

14,705,570 117,665,600 764,040 2,282,980 7,282,740 16,075,830 29,200 158,805,960

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Monroe Twp - 0200 4,408,700 16,055,540 143,290 0 510,280 55,632,540 1,350 76,751,700

Orange Twp - 0220 9,012,430 14,779,310 5,601,620 856,260 1,492,410 104,746,030 43,100 136,531,160

Leesville - 0230 5,250 1,578,610 1,180 0 12,340 139,670 13,150 1,750,200

Sherrodsville - 0240 26,340 1,954,010 5,100 0 313,470 167,580 4,430 2,470,930

Monroe Twp Sherrodsville - 0205 53,120 486,040 70 0 137,650 19,830 0 696,710

13,505,840 34,853,510 5,751,260 856,260 2,466,150 160,705,650 62,030 218,200,700

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Brown Twp - 0050 134,470 0 8,520 0 0 78,660 0 221,650

134,470 0 8,520 0 0 78,660 0 221,650

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0130 31,500 58,950 4,350 0 0 100 0 94,900

31,500 58,950 4,350 0 0 100 0 94,900

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0125 207,670 83,540 62,860 0 0 48,540 0 402,610

Lee Twp - 0155 124,380 51,800 0 0 0 189,310 0 365,490

Loudon Twp - 0170 902,850 3,427,210 850,370 0 33,900 415,860 0 5,630,190

1,234,900 3,562,550 913,230 0 33,900 653,710 0 6,398,290

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Loudon Twp - 0180 87,300 0 249,440 0 0 10,930 0 347,670

Perry Twp - 0260 0 25,600 0 0 0 14,410 0 40,010

87,300 25,600 249,440 0 0 25,340 0 387,680

AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Brown Twp - 0060 2,690 0 0 0 0 350 0 3,040

Rose Twp - 0280 13,298,120 9,877,720 492,170 608,680 583,160 3,730,740 7,800 28,598,390

Magnolia Corp - 0290 53,860 3,455,870 1,160 0 289,870 568,740 0 4,369,500

13,354,670 13,333,590 493,330 608,680 873,030 4,299,830 7,800 32,970,930

Total Value

Harrison Hills School District

Total Value

Sandy Valley Local School District

Total Value

Edison Local School District

TAX YEAR 2019 - SCHOOL DISTRICTS (Continued)

Minerva Local School District

Total Value

Brown Local School District

Total Value

Conotton Valley School District

Total Value

Osnaburg Local School District

Total Value

Southern Local School District

Total Value

3 of 4 C:\Users\A1\_SBrady\Auditor\Auditor District Totals.xlsx 1/10/2020 1:19 PM



Buckeye Joint Vocational School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0010 Carrollton SD 12,147,660 9,232,150 2,713,650 0 237,190 3,616,390 6,850 27,953,890

Center Twp - 0090 Carrollton SD 5,469,450 18,462,490 3,123,620 647,010 2,088,510 9,205,390 5,680 39,002,150

Carrollton Corp - 0100 Carrollton SD 192,590 44,487,560 47,960 3,153,680 17,515,880 12,310,080 5,800 77,713,550

East Twp - 0110 Carrollton SD 10,014,810 6,503,090 3,961,040 238,740 778,180 10,445,890 8,100 31,949,850

Fox Twp - 0120 Carrollton SD 15,261,240 7,378,420 5,590,400 97,640 231,120 2,717,360 7,920 31,284,100

Harrison Twp - 0140 Carrollton SD 18,083,030 29,727,750 4,855,560 0 1,467,020 3,909,830 12,550 58,055,740

Lee Twp - 0150 Carrollton SD 12,403,860 9,496,480 13,216,190 584,030 666,820 28,024,260 350 64,391,990

Loudon Twp - 0160 Carrollton SD 9,703,550 5,448,470 12,311,910 456,320 123,380 18,224,300 0 46,267,930

Monroe Twp - 0190 Carrollton SD 8,336,440 29,021,710 221,620 0 2,146,510 8,047,690 0 47,773,970

Monroe Twp - 0200 Conotton Valley SD 4,408,700 16,055,540 143,290 0 510,280 55,632,540 1,350 76,751,700

Dellroy Corp - 0210 Carrollton SD 0 3,535,240 680 0 486,460 188,780 0 4,211,160

Orange Twp - 0220 Conotton Valley SD 9,012,430 14,779,310 5,601,620 856,260 1,492,410 104,746,030 43,100 136,531,160

Leesville Corp - 0230 Conotton Valley SD 5,250 1,578,610 1,180 0 12,340 139,670 13,150 1,750,200

Sherrodsville Corp - 0240 Conotton Valley SD 26,340 1,954,010 5,100 0 313,470 167,580 4,430 2,470,930

Perry Twp - 0250 Carrollton SD 11,593,180 10,376,380 22,519,120 0 483,470 26,528,610 0 71,500,760

Rose Twp - 0270 Carrollton SD 3,904,030 5,974,310 91,810 0 176,390 495,570 0 10,642,110

Union Twp - 0300 Carrollton SD 10,958,480 13,162,600 7,515,440 0 475,640 13,842,210 0 45,954,370

Washington Twp - 0310 Carrollton SD 12,198,290 11,228,110 11,389,640 6,435,160 926,480 30,276,170 9,060 72,462,910

Monroe Sherrodsville - 0205 Conotton Valley SD 53,120 486,040 70 0 137,650 19,830 0 696,710

Center Carrollton Corp - 0095 Carrollton SD 20,990 30,270 2,660 0 2,166,950 149,000 0 2,369,870

143,793,440 238,918,540 93,312,560 12,468,840 32,436,150 328,687,180 118,340 849,735,050

Belmont-Harrison Area Joint Voc School Dist AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Loudon Twp - 0180 Harrison Hills SD 87,300 0 249,440 0 0 10,930 0 347,670

Perry Twp - 0260 Harrison Hills SD 0 25,600 0 0 0 14,410 0 40,010

87,300 25,600 249,440 0 0 25,340 0 387,680

Stark County Area Joint Voc School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Augusta Twp - 0020 Minerva SD 3,240,160 4,566,760 85,010 136,570 665,740 467,520 2,250 9,164,010

Brown Twp - 0030 Brown Local SD 13,809,510 96,474,470 743,970 1,790,750 4,790,320 14,984,560 29,200 132,622,780

Brown Twp - 0040 Minerva SD 5,706,010 9,594,680 1,412,350 1,292,250 546,570 2,593,850 14,460 21,160,170

Malvern Corp - 0070 Brown Local SD 119,490 12,542,830 14,330 492,230 2,388,370 922,810 0 16,480,060

Minerva Corp - 0080 Minerva SD 34,820 17,513,010 1,130 3,342,130 5,927,900 1,712,180 7,260 28,538,430

Harrison Twp - 0135 Brown Local SD 776,570 8,648,300 5,740 0 104,050 168,460 0 9,703,120

23,686,560 149,340,050 2,262,530 7,053,930 14,422,950 20,849,380 53,170 217,668,570

Jefferson County Joint Voc School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0125 Edison Local SD 207,670 83,540 62,860 0 0 48,540 0 402,610

Lee Twp - 0155 Edison Local SD 124,380 51,800 0 0 0 189,310 0 365,490

Loudon Twp - 0170 Edison Local SD 902,850 3,427,210 850,370 0 33,900 415,860 0 5,630,190

1,234,900 3,562,550 913,230 0 33,900 653,710 0 6,398,290

Columbiana County Joint Voc School District AGR RES MIN IND COM P/U P/U-RR Total

Fox Twp - 0130 Southern Local SD 31,500 58,950 4,350 0 0 100 0 94,900

31,500 58,950 4,350 0 0 100 0 94,900Total Value

TAX YEAR 2019 - VOCATIONAL SCHOOLS

Total Value

Total Value

Total Value

Total Value
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